

List of SEC Courses according to NEP 2020 
	Course Type
	Course Type
	Course Code 
B.Sc./ Multidisciplinary/ Comp Sc/Sem/Course Type/Paper Code
	Course Title
	Level
	Credits
	Marks (L)
	Marks (P)
	Maximum Marks

	
	
	
	
	L
	L
	P
	Total
	Int
	Ext
	Total
	
	

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/1/SEC/101
	Digital Fluency in Daily Life
	100
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/1/SEC/102
	Web Designing with HTML
	100
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/1/SEC/103
	Generative AI
	100
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/2/SEC/151
	Office Tools
	100
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/2/SEC/152
	Introduction to C
	100
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/2/SEC/153
	App Development using Flutter
	100
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/3/SEC/201
	Advanced Excel Tools
	200
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75

	 SEC
	 SEC
	CDLU/CS/3/SEC/202
	Desktop Publishing
	200
	1
	2
	3
	10
	15
	25
	50
	75



